The Rhode Island April 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: May 14, 2021 06:06 PM
Contact Information

Name: LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA Phone: 4017262285
Address: 345 Blackstone Blvd
Email: laurie.pisciotta@mbhari.org Providence,RI
02906

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Animals

Attorney General,Drugs,Health Care Plans/Services,Insurance,Mental Health,Substance Abuse Stamp

Behavioral Healthcare



Bridges

Children and Families

Corporations

Education

Health Insurance

Hospitals

Housing

Mental Health

Substance Abuse

Reported Bills:

H5040

H5053

H5067

H5245

H5257

H5438



H5441

H5546

H5651

H5683

H5763

H5933

H5936

H6032

H6122 Article 16

H6122 Article 4

H6122 Article 6

H6142

S0003

S0004

S0005



S0016

S0179

S0496

S0591

S0684

S0712

Reported Public Bodies:

Attorney General, Office of the

Governor, Office of

Reported Executive Officials:

House Corporations

House Finance Committee

House Health Education and Welfare

House judiciary

Senate Committee on Health and Human Services

Senate Finance Committee



house education

house finance

house health

house oversight

municipal government

senate ethics

senate judiciary



