April 2021 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: May 14, 2021 06:06 PM

Contact Information

Name: LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA Phone: 4017262285

Email: laurie.pisciotta@mhari.org Address: 345 Blackstone Blvd Providence,RI

Providence,RI 02906

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Apr 22, 2021	Salary	\$100.00	MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location	
No Anythin	g Of Value repo	orted.						

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	itions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Animals

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Attorney General, Drugs, Health Care Plans/Services, Insurance, Mental Health, Substance Abuse Stamp

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Behavioral Healthcare

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Bridges

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Children and Families

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Corporations

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Education

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Health Insurance

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Hospitals

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Housing

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Mental Health

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Substance Abuse

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Reported Bills:

ш		n	4	\mathbf{a}
п	Э	v	4	v

H5040	Oppose	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

H5053

H5053	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
-------	---------	---

H5067

H5067	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
-------	---------	---

H5245

H5257

H5257 Promote LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI	H5257	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI	
---	-------	---------	---	--

H5438

H5438	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
	riomote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIUTTA OII BEHAII OI MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
H5441		
H5441	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
H5546		
H5546	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
H5651		
H5651	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
H5683		
H5683	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
H5763		
H5763	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
Н5933		
H5933	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
H5936		
H5936	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
H6032		
H6032	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
H6122 Article 16		
H6122 Article 16	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
H6122 Article 4		
H6122 Article 4	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
H6122 Article 6		
H6122 Article 6	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
H6142		
H6142	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
S0003		
S0003	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
S0004		
S0004	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
S0005		
S0005	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

S0016		
S0016	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
S0179		
S0179	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
S0496		
S0496	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
50591		
50591	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
S0684		
S0684	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI
S0712		
S0712	Promote	LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Reported Public Bodies:

Attorney General, Office of the

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Governor, Office of

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Reported Executive Officials:

House Corporations

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

House Finance Committee

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

House Health Education and Welfare

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

House judiciary

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Senate Committee on Health and Human Services

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

Senate Finance Committee

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

house education

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

house finance

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

house health

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

house oversight

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

municipal government

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

senate ethics

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI

senate judiciary

LAURIE-MARIE PISCIOTTA on behalf of MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF RI